
Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

09:00 EST W1 U18
7369 Steinacher Lea 

(ITA W 1)
7487 Kaul Emili (EST 

W 1)
7486 Piksar Cristel 

(EST W 2)

7480 Sandulache 
Adelina Maria (ROU W 

1)

7482 Balogh Andrea 
(ROU W 2)   

10:15
7508 Markusova 

Katarina (SVK W 1)
7510 Samakova Lea 

(SVK W 2)
6961 Kainz Marlene 

(AUT W 1)
7435 Flatscher Lara 

(AUT W 2)
7430 Blechova Anezka 

(CZE W 1)
7432 Jiskova Tereza 

(CZE W 2)
7423 Soljer Lara (SRB 

W 1)
6957 Palancai Judit 

(SRB W 2)

11:30 7359 Zukanovic 
Simona (CRO W 1)

6880 Pavlinec Lana 
(CRO W 2)

7412 Jahn Pauline 
(GER W 1)

7411 Gartig Marie 
(GER W 2)

7522 Jedrzejczak 
Amelia (POL W 1)

6977 Labedzka Amelia 
(POL W 2)

6897 Bucar Bianca 
(SLO W 1)

7342 Cvetkovic Eva 
(SLO W 2)

20:50

Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

09:00 U18 M 6886 Piazzi Noah (ITA 
M 1)

7338 Marzel Tar (SLO 
M 1)

7339 Imamovic Ijan 
(SLO M 2)

7418 Rakic Bogdan 
(SRB M 1)

7419 Marasek Istvan 
(SRB M 2) U 18 M U18 M

10:15 7519 Kapela Filip (POL 
M 1)

7518 Krupa Patryk 
(POL M 2)

7354 Jakovina Luka 
(CRO M 1)

7355 Stefok Petar 
(CRO M 2)

7426 Hlavac David 
(CZE M 1)

7429 Majer Vojtech 
(CZE M 2)

6890 Koschinsky Ben 
(GER M 1)

7408 Schmidt Felix 
(GER M 2)

11:30 7478 Buliarca Robert 
(ROU M 1)

7477 Dan Patric (ROU 
M 2)

7501 Benicky Martin 
(SVK M 1)

7504 O´Hagan 
Alexander (SVK M 2)

6960 Plaukovits Jonas 
(AUT M 1)

7434 Petutschnig Paul 
(AUT M 2)

6949 Ainso Joosep 
(EST M 1)

7485 Reinholm Karl 
Kristjan (EST M 2)

20:35

I. European Championship U14 - 2024
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

From May 16 to 21, 2024 in Brezno (SVK)

Clean of lanes

Schedule

Pair U14 - female

Friday, May 17, 2024

Clean of lanes

Clean of lanes

Award ceremony -  Pair U14 female and Team U18 female

Clean of lanes

Award ceremony -  Pair U14 male and Team U18 male

Starting positions W 1 - W 10 are for female pairs, starting positions M 1 - M 10 are for male pairs. Starting positions are drawn at technical meeting.

Pair U14 - male

Saturday, May 18, 2024



Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

Match No.: MIX 1 Match No.: MIX 2 Match No.: MIX 3 Match No.: MIX 4
7486 Piksar Cristel

6949 Ainso Joosep (EST 
1)

7435 Flatscher Lara
7434 Petutschnig Paul 

(AUT 1)

7430 Blechova Anezka
7429 Majer Vojtech (CZE 

1)

7418 Rakic Bogdan
7423 Soljer Lara (SRB 1)

7432 Jiskova Tereza
7426 Hlavac David (CZE 

2)

7510 Samakova Lea
7504 O´Hagan Alexander 

(SVK 2)

6880 Pavlinec Lana
7355 Stefok Petar (CRO 

1)

7411 Gartig Marie
6890 Koschinsky Ben 

(GER 1)

Match No.: MIX 5 Match No.: MIX 6 Match No.: MIX 7 Match No.: MIX 8
6961 Kainz Marlene

6960 Plaukovits Jonas 
(AUT 2)

7338 Marzel Tar
7342 Cvetkovic Eva (SLO 

1)

7419 Marasek Istvan
6957 Palancai Judit (SRB 

2)

7369 Steinacher Lea
6886 Piazzi Noah (ITA 1)

6977 Labedzka Amelia
7519 Kapela Filip (POL 1)

7482 Balogh Andrea
7478 Buliarca Robert 

(ROU 2)

7508 Markusova Katarina
7501 Benicky Martin (SVK 

1)

7480 Sandulache Adelina 
Maria

7477 Dan Patric (ROU 1)

Match No.: MIX 10 Match No.: MIX 12 Match No.: MIX 9 Match No.: MIX 11
7510 Samakova Lea

7504 O´Hagan Alexander 
(SVK 2)

7411 Gartig Marie
6890 Koschinsky Ben 

(GER 1)

7482 Balogh Andrea
7478 Buliarca Robert 

(ROU 2)

7508 Markusova Katarina
7501 Benicky Martin (SVK 

1)

7486 Piksar Cristel
6949 Ainso Joosep (EST 

1)

7430 Blechova Anezka
7429 Majer Vojtech (CZE 

1)

7338 Marzel Tar
7342 Cvetkovic Eva (SLO 

1)

7419 Marasek Istvan
6957 Palancai Judit (SRB 

2)

Match No.: MIX 14 Match No.: MIX 13
7338 Marzel Tar

7342 Cvetkovic Eva (SLO 
1)

7508 Markusova Katarina
7501 Benicky Martin (SVK 

1)

7430 Blechova Anezka
7429 Majer Vojtech (CZE 

1)

7411 Gartig Marie
6890 Koschinsky Ben 

(GER 1)

Match No.: MIX 15
7508 Markusova Katarina
7501 Benicky Martin (SVK 

1)

7411 Gartig Marie
6890 Koschinsky Ben 

(GER 1)

13:20

09:20

12:00

Finale

12:40

Semi finale Tandem Mixed U18

Finale Tandem Mixed U18

I. European Championship U14 - 2024

End of competition 

Schedule

08:40

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
From May 16 to 21, 2024 in Brezno (SVK)

Semi Finale

Tandem Mixed U14

Sunday, May 19, 2024

First round

08:00

Quarter Finale



Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8

08:30 7430 Blechova 
Anezka (CZE)

7522 Jedrzejczak 
Amelia (POL)

7369 Steinacher 
Lea (ITA)

6957 Palancai 
Judit (SRB)

6890 Koschinsky 
Ben (GER)

7338 Marzel Tar 
(SLO)

7418 Rakic Bogdan 
(SRB)

6886 Piazzi Noah 
(ITA)

09:45 7423 Soljer Lara 
(SRB)

7508 Markusova 
Katarina (SVK)

7359 Zukanovic 
Simona (CRO)

6961 Kainz 
Marlene (AUT)

7477 Dan Patric 
(ROU)

7478 Buliarca 
Robert (ROU)

7485 Reinholm 
Karl Kristjan (EST)

7408 Schmidt Felix 
(GER)

11:00 6897 Bucar Bianca 
(SLO)

7342 Cvetkovic Eva 
(SLO)

6880 Pavlinec Lana 
(CRO)

7480 Sandulache 
Adelina Maria 

(ROU)

7426 Hlavac David 
(CZE)

7429 Majer Vojtech 
(CZE)

7519 Kapela Filip 
(POL)

6960 Plaukovits 
Jonas (AUT)

12:15 6977 Labedzka 
Amelia (POL)

7411 Gartig Marie 
(GER)

7510 Samakova 
Lea (SVK)

7412 Jahn Pauline 
(GER)

7501 Benicky 
Martin (SVK)

6949 Ainso Joosep 
(EST)

7355 Stefok Petar 
(CRO)

7354 Jakovina 
Luka (CRO)

19:30

Clean of lanes
W O M E N M E N

Award ceremony - Tandem mix U14, Single U14, Combination U14, Score of nations U14, Tandem mix U18, Sprint U18 and Tandem U18

Starting positions 1-16 are determined according to the single ranking from the PAIR competition

From May 16 to 21, 2024 in Brezno (SVK)
Schedule

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

I. European Championship U14 - 2024

Single classic U14 - female and male
Monday, May 20, 2024

Clean of lanes


